
 
 

 

    
             

Dear Hon’ble NBL, 2023 Delegates 
   

Delegates of NBL 2023 (Accommodation arrangements) 
S.  Name Affiliation Email Id Remarks Accomm Payment 

 International 

Delegates 

Old Guest House NIT Srinagar Prof P A Ganaie  

Accommodation in NIT Guest House (New) – In-charge  

Dr. Harkirat (9797048025) /6006214769 
1.  Prof. D.D. Sarma 

Distinguished 

Scientist  

Indian Institute of 

Science, Bangalore 

sarma@iisc.ac.in Confirmed Single 

room 

 

2.  Prof. Sandip Chatterjee 

HoD Physics 

Indian Institute of 

Technology (BHU), 

Varanasi 

schatterji.app@iitbhu.ac

.in 

Confirmed 

24th May – 

26th May 

Single 

room 

Collaborato

r 

3.  Dr. Avanish Singh 

Parmar 

Convener  

Indian Institute of 

Technology (BHU), 

Varanasi 

asparmar.phy@itbhu.ac.

in 

Confirmed 

(Convener) 

24th May -

30th May 

Single 

room 

Convener 

4.  Dr.  Shilpi Chaudhary Punjab Engineering 

College, Chandigarh 

shilpi.chaudhary@pec.e

du.in 

Confirmed 

24th May – 

27th May 

Single 

room 

10,000 

5.  Prof. Alka Sharma University of 

Rajasthan, Jaipur 

sharma_alka21@yahoo.

com 

Confirmed With 

family 

5000 

6.  Prof. Sajad A Loan Jamia Millia Islamia, 

New Delhi 

sloan@jmi.ac.in Confirmed Not 

neeeded 

 

7.  Prof. Tokeer Ahmad Jamia Millia Islamia, 

New delhi 

tahmad3@jmi.ac.in 9958369786 With 

Family 

 

Collaborato

r 

8.  Prof. Deepa Gosh 

With Students 

Institute of Nano 

Science and 

Technology, Mohali 

deepa.ghosh@inst.ac.in Confirmed Yes 

(One 

Room) 

 

9.  Dr. N. R. Jana Indian association for 

the cultivation of 

science 

Camnrj@iacs.res.in 9933971762 Yes 10000 

10.  Dr. Prem Lata 

 

NIT, Surat pl@chem.svnit.ac.in 9904003863 21st May 

29th May 

Family  

5000 

11.  Prof Satish Khasa DCRUST skhasa.phy@dcrustm.or

g 

9812818900 Yes 

(Family) 

10000 

12.  Dr. Ashok 

Registrar LU 

DCRUST ashokksharma2k18@g

mail.com 

8708697069 Yes 

(Family) 

 

13.  Prof. Binay Kumar 

Distinguished Prof 

Department of Physics, 

Dehli University bkumar@physics.du.ac.

in  

9818168001   

14.  Dr. Nidhi Sinha, Department of 

Electronics,  

University of Delhi,  

nidhis@sgtbkhalsa.du.a

c.in 

9818662161 With 

(husband) 

 

mailto:sarma@iisc.ac.in
mailto:deepa.ghosh@inst.ac.in
mailto:nidhis@sgtbkhalsa.du.ac.in
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15.  Dr. Amit Ganatra  

Hon’ble VC 

Parul University, Gujrat provost@paruluniversit

y.ac.in 

  Collaborato

r 

16.  Prof. Unnati A. Joshi 

Convener 

Mechanical Engg. 

Dept. Parul University 

Unnati.joshi2846@paru

luniversity.ac.in 

8141333416 With 

(husband) 

Collaborato

r 

17.  Dr. Anand Joshi 

Co- Convener 

Mechanical Engg. 

Dept. Gujrat 

Anand.joshi22952@par

uluniversity.ac.in 

 Sponsor 

18.  Dr. Ruchi Shrivastava 

Principal 

Parul University Ruchi.shirvastava@par

uluniversity.ac.in 

  10000 

19.   Dr. Mahindra Sing 

Rathore 

Physics Department, 

Parul University 

mahendra.rathore8944

@paruluniversity.ac.in 

9928069259 yes 10000 

20.  Prof. Tinku Basu Amity University, 

Amity 

tbasu@amity.edu Confirmed With 

students 

 

21.  Dr. Indra Sultania Inter University 

Accelerator Centre, 

New Delhi 

indra.sulaniya@gmail.c

om 

Confirmed   

22.  Dr. Sanchita Roy Royal Global 

University, Guwahati, 

Assam, 

rsanchita1@gmail.com 9706016516 Yes 

(1 Room) 

Rs 1000 

23.  Dr. Rehan Khan Institute of Nano 

Science and 

Technology, Mohali 

rehankhan@inst.ac.in Confirmed With 

Family 

 

24.  Dr. Syed Arshad Tripura University, 

Tripura 

sahussain@tripurauniv.

ac.in 

9402122510 With 3 

students 

 

25.  Dr. Devender Tayal Indra Gandhi technical 

university delhi  

dev_tayal2001@yahoo.

com 

9899466745 with Wife 10000 

26.   Dr.Amita jain Neta Subhash 

University Dehali 

amita.jain@nsut.ac.in 9811569676  

27.  Dr. Shamima Hussain UGC-DAE CSR, 

Kalpakkam Node 

sh.ugcdaecsr@nic.in 9445418315 With 

Students 

 

28.  Dr.Pratima Gupta NIT Raipur pgupta.bt@nitrr.ac.in 7000420752 with family  

29.  Prof. Shobha Shukla Indian Institute of 

Technology Bombay, 

India 

sshukla@iitb.ac.in Confirmed 

22nd May – 

27th May 

With Sumit 

Saxena 

(husband) 

10000 

30.  Prof. Sumit Saxena Indian Institute of 

Technology, Bombay 

sumit.saxena@iitb.ac.in Confirmed 

22nd May-27th 

May 

With 

Shobha 

Shukla 

 

 

Accommodation in Kashmir University Guest House (New) – 

In-charge Dr. Vijay Kumar  (6005495506)/ 6006214769 
31.  Dr. Jayaramulu 

Kolleboyina 

IIT Jammu Jayaramulu.kolleboyina

@iitjammu.ac.in 

Confirmed Single  

32.  Dr. Sunita Srivastava IIT Bombay sunita.srivastava@iitb.a

c.in 

Confirmed 

23rd to 28th 

May 

With 

family 

 

 

33.  Prof. Sanjay kumar 

Srivastava 

 

BHU, Banaras Hindu 

University 

sanjay_itbhu@yahoo.co

m 

Confirmed With 

family 

 

34.  Dr. Manoj Kumar Indian Institute of 

Technology (BHU) 

Varanasi 

manojk.che@iitbhu.ac.i

n 

Confirmed 

24th May – 

30th May 

With 

family 

 

35.  Dr. Sunil Kumar Singh Indian Institute of 

Technology (BHU) 

Varanasi 

Sunilks.app@itbhu.ac.i

n 

Confirmed 

24th May – 

30th May 

sharing  

36.  Dr. Rakesh K Singh Indian Institute of 

Technology (BHU), 

Varanasi 

krakeshsingh.phy@iitbh

u.ac.in 

Confirmed 

24th May – 

30th May 

With 

family 

 

37.  Dr. Shrawan Kumar 

Mishra 

IIT (BHU) Varanasi shrawan.mst@iitbhu.ac.

in 

Confirmed sharing  

mailto:indra.sulaniya@gmail.com
mailto:indra.sulaniya@gmail.com
mailto:rsanchita1@gmail.com
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38.  Dr. Sanjay Singh Indian Institute of 

Technology (BHU), 

Varanasi 

ssingh.mst@iitbhu.ac.in Confirmed sharing  

39.  Dr. P. C. Pandey Indian Institute of 

Technology (BHU), 

Varanasi 

pcpandey.apc@iitbhu.a

c.in 

Confirmed Sharing 

 

 

40.  Dr. Sangita Roy Institute of Nano 

Science and 

Technology, Mohali 

sangita@inst.ac.in Confirmed 

25th May – 

30th May 

sharing  

41.  Dr Nitin Kumar 

Singhal 

National Agri-Food 

Biotechnology Institute 

nitin@nabi.res.in Confirmed sharing  

42.  Dr. Neetu Singh IIT Delhi Neetu.Singh@cbme.iitd

.ac.in 

Confirmed sharing  

43.  Dr. Satyanaryan Dhal  Centurion University 

of Technology 

satyanarayan.dhal@cut

m.ac.in 

 yes  

44.  Dr. Srikanta moharana Centurian University of 

Technology and 

Management 

srikantanit@gmail.com    

45.  Prof. SN Pandey Motilal Nehru national 

institute of technology  

snp@mnnit.ac.in    

46.  Dr. Ramendra Sundar 

Dey 

Scientist, INST, 

Mohali, Punjab 

rsdey@inst.ac.in    

47.  Dr. A.K. Shukla Amity Institute of 

Applied Sciences, 

Amity University 

akshukla@amity.edu    

48.  Dr. Sunita Srivastava IIT Bombay sunita.srivastava@iitb.a

c.in 

Confirmed 

23rd to 28th 

May 

With 

family 

 

 

49.   Dr.Sonakshi Vij VIPS rsanchita1@gmail.com    

50.  Dr. Vishnu M  Amal joythi college of 

engineering 

Kanjirappally, kerla 

vishnumvishnu@gmail.

com 

   

51.  Dr. Debabrata Patra Institute of nano 

science and technology 

patra@inst.ac.in    

52.  Prof. Vasundara Singh Punjab engineering 

college, Chandigarh 

vasundhara@pec.edu.in    

53.  Dr. Alok Panday Institute of advanced 

research, Gandhinagar 

shobhanamenon07@gm

ail.com 

   

54.  Dr.Manohar singh Rajdhani college, 

university of Delhi 

Manoharsingh@rajdhan

i.du.ac.in 

   

55.  Dr Ashish Rajak IIT indore  a.rajak@iiti.ac.in    

56.  Dr. Harsha PESS’ R S N College of 

Arts and Science Goa 

harshapundalik@gmail.

com 

   

57.   Dr. K Ganeshan Muthayammal college 

of arts and science 

Krishnamoorthyganes@

gmail.com 

   

Accommodation in SKUAST-K Guest House (New) – In-

charge Dr. M Zubair/ Dr Tariq   8882629888/ (6005857021) 
58.  Prof. Bhagwan Fatru 

Jogi 

Registrar 

Dr Babasaheb 

Ambedkar 

Technological 

University 

bfjogi@dbatu.ac.in 9421166370 Yes 

(Family) 

10000 

59.  Dr.Ashok Bera Jammu University ashok.bera@iitjammu.a

c.in 

8082167301 Yes 5000 

60.  Dr N K Srivastava  Dr. B R Ambedkar NIT 

Jalandhar 

srivastavank@nitj.ac.in 9888712889 No 5000 

61.  Dr Yogiraj Dama Dr Babasaheb 

Ambedkar Technical 

University 

Yogiraj.dama@hcl.com    

7500 

62.  Dr. Tharamani C.N. 

 

Indian Institute of 

Technology Ropar 

tharamani@iitrpr.ac.in Confirmed 

With  

Arrival- 

23th arrival 
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 12 students Departure 

28th may 

63.  Dr.Rajesh Kumar BITS Pillani-pillani 

Campus 

rajesh.kr@pilani.bits-

pilani.ac.in 

8250800486 yes 5000 

64.  Prof. D. M. kukerni  BITS-Gao Campus dmk@goa.bits-

pilani.ac.in 

9823876776  5000 

65.  Dr. Vikas Chaudhari BITS-Gao Campus vikas@goa.bits-

pilani.ac.in 

9011091126  5000 

66.  Dr. Kiran D Mali BITS-Gao Campus kiranm@goa.bits-

pilani.ac.in 

  5000 

67.  Dr.Shuvendu Narayan 

Patel 

BITS Pillani-pillani 

Campus 

shuvendu@pilani.bits-

pilani.ac.in 

 yes  

68.  Dr. Murthy dharmapura MIT, Minipur murthy.dharmapura@m

anipal.edu 

6363416711 Family + 

Two 

Students  

5000 

69.  Dr. Aneesha Acharca Manipal Institute of 

Technology 

ak.acharya@manipal.ed

u 

9964019363 No 5000 

70.  Dr. Kamlendra Awasthi Malaviya National 

Institute of Technology 

Jaipur 

kawasthi.phy@mnit.ac.i

n 

Confirmed sharing 5000 

71.  Dr. Suman Rani 

 

LPU, Jalandhar suman.rani@lpu.co.in 9876064267 With 

students 

 

5000 

72.  Dr. Manju Panjabi university manju.rao007@gmail.c

om 

8566878314 Yes 10000 

73.  Dr.  Awaneesh Singh Indian Institute of 

Technology (BHU), 

Varanasi 

awaneesh.phy@iitbhu.a

c.in 

Confirmed 

24th May – 

30th May 

With Dr. 

Joyee 

Ghosh 

(wife)  

15,000 

74.  Dr. Joyee Ghosh IIT Delhi joyee@physics.iitd.ac.i

n 

Confirmed 

24th May – 

30th May 

Sharing 

with 

Awaneesh 

Singh 

6250 

75.   Dr. Alakh N Sahu IIT (BHU) ansahu.phe@iitbhu.ac.i

n 

  12500 

76.  Dr. Sudip Mukherjee Indian Institute of 

Technology (BHU) 

Varanasi 

sudip.bme@iitbhu.ac.in Confirmed With 

family 

15,000 

77.  Dr. Rajeev Singh Indian Institute of 

Technology (BHU), 

Varanasi 

rajeevs.phy@iitbhu.ac.i

n 

Confirmed 

24th May – 

30th May 

With 

family 

15000 

 

78.  Dr. Lakshmi GBVS JNU lakshmigbvs@gmail.co

m 

 yes 15000 

79.  Dr. Manoj Munde Jawaharlal Nehru 

University, New Delhi 

mmunde@mail.jnu.ac.i

n 

9910052147 Not needed 5000 

80.   Prof. Sudipto 

Chakraborty  

IIT Kharagpur  sc@che.iitkgp.ac.in 8617825819 Yes 

(Family) 

15000 

81.  Prof. P. Pramanik 

IIT Kharagpur 

 

 

Distinguish 

Professor  of  GLA Uni

versity,Nanoscience 

Laboratory  Mathura,U.

P,India 

pramanik1946@gmail.c

om 

9434016995 C/O Prof 

Prince 

 

82.  Dr. Prabal Pratab 

Singh + Student 

Ms Diksha Gupta 

GLA University,Nanos

cience 

Laboratory  Mathura,U.

P,India 

Prabal.singh@gla.ac.in   5000 

83.  Dr Susmita Pramanik GLA University,Nanos

cience 

Laboratory  Mathura,U.

P, India 

    

84.  Dr. Nazrul Islam Khan Neta Subhas University 

of Technology 

nazrul@nsut.ac.in  NO 5000 

mailto:dmk@goa.bits-pilani.ac.in
mailto:dmk@goa.bits-pilani.ac.in
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85.  Dr Pallavi Singhal BARC psinghal@barc.gov.in  BARC 6250 

86.  Dr. Joti C/O Ravi Ji     

87.  Dr. Abida Govt. Degree College 

for women, Anantanag  

Abida.nit@gmail.com 9419095975 No 5000 

88.  Dr. Ravi +   Maharastra ravidule@gmail.com 8007840827 Yes  

89.  Dr. Debjani Bagchi Maharaja Sayajirao 

university of Baroda 

debjani.bagchi-

phy@msubaroda.ac.in 

 yes 10000 

90.   Dr. Rosy Mallik Centurion university of 

technology and 

management, Odisha 

rosy.mallik@cutm.ac.in 9777011880 Yes 10000 

91.  Dr. Chandrmni  Yadav Sandip institute of 

technology and 

research centre, Nashik 

chandrmani.yadav@sitr

c.org 

 

8858381594 

Yes 5000 

92.  Dr.Sandeep Singh IIT Indore mechmehal@gmail.com  No 5000 

93.  Dr.G. Karthikeyan Kumarguru College of 

Technology 

karthikeyan.g.ce@kct.a

c.in 

9940926165 Yes 

(Family) 

10000 

94.  Dr.Soumya saswati 

sarangi 

Veer Surendra sai 

University of 

Technology 

sssarangi_phy@vssut.ac

.in 

9438163087 Yes(Family

) 

5000 

95.  Dr. Divya N Shetty  St Aloysius college 

Manglore 

divyanshetty@staloysiu

s.edu.in 

7259461782 Yes 10000 

96.  Dr. Veerbabu  Veeraj@igcar.gov.in  No 6250 

97.  Dr. Ram Prakash  SMVDU, katra, jammu ramprakash@smvdu.ac.

in 

  5000 

 

         (Prof. M.A Shah) 

 Chairman NBL-2023 
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